

Name of Road - PMWSY Path to Pipara Miya Tola
Under MWSY

Name of Agency - M/S Jalcons Construction
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

DIVISION

Block - Baikunthpur **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

936

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
- 4th & final Bill					
Name of Road -	Pmhsy Path to				
	Pipra Mijra Jola				
Agency -	M/s Hars Construction				
Agreement.	19 SBA/pmhsy/2021-22				
Date of start	5/10/2021				
Date of Completion	4/07/2022				
Record Measurement	N/A				

Abstract of Cost

① Cost of Reference working					
bench Made as per spec.					
Qty vide P - 21					
0.99 km @ Rs 10661.61/km = Rs 105552					
② Cost of set pillar					
as per spec.					
Qty vide P - 21					
0.99 km @ Rs 10857.87/km = Rs 107492					
③ Cleaning & Grubbing					
road land as per spec.					
Qty vide P - 22					
0.30 Hec @ Rs 49496.70/Hec = Rs 148492					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Cost of embankment with approved material as per specification					
Qty vide P-22					
353.66 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³					61744.20
⑤ Cost of subgrade as per specification					
Qty vide - P-22					
1162.67 m ³ @ Rs 176.47/m ³					205176.20
⑥ Cost of embankment with approved material as per specification					
Qty vide P-22					
824.054 m ³ @ Rs 38.59/m ³					48281.20
⑦ Excavate roadway as per specification					
Qty vide P-22					
82.28 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³					6097.20
⑧ Laying Single Soiling as per specification					
Qty vide P-22					
345.00 m ² @ Rs 471.27/m ²					162588.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Cont. of L.S.R. as per specification Qty vide P-23 359.25 m ² @ Rs 3580.94 / m ² = Rs 1286453					
⑩ Providing WBM Layer as per specification Qty vide P-23 215.78 m ² @ Rs 4432.56 / m ² = Rs 956674					
⑪ Providing & apply form coat as per spec Qty vide P-23 1818.00 m ² @ Rs 41.93 / m ² = Rs 76229					
⑫ Providing & apply tack coat as per spec Qty vide P-23 1818.00 @ Rs 1420 / m ² = Rs 25816					
⑬ Providing & laying close graded agg per sheet & labor Qty vide P-24 this m ³ 1818.00 @ Rs 219.76 / m ³ = Rs 399487					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Construction of m reinforced do do as per Specification of BIS 87y wide - 24 ths m 307.33 m @ 7989.00/m = 2451469					
(15) Reinforced concrete concrete 4.5 grade 87y wide p - 24 ths m 1.00 nos @ 2645.60/m = 2645					
(16) Reinforced concrete 4.5 grade concrete part do - do as per Specification of BIS 87y wide - 24 ths m 4.00 nos @ 677.93/m = 2712					
(17) Reinforced concrete concrete 4.5 grade Bench mark to - do as per Dey 87y wide p - 25 ths m 19.00 nos @ 530.99/m = 10089					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
18) Providing two coats of plaster per specification of D.P.					
Qty. in cu. m. as shown					
44.64 @ 96.40/m ²					4303
19) Providing & laying two coats of Hot wash					
Qty. in cu. m. as shown					
1102.09 @ 91.20/m ²					9302
20) Providing & laying 12mm thick plaster to all exterior walls					
Qty. in cu. m. as shown					
198.00 @ 742.25/m ²					147065
21) Providing new tiles of per specification of D.P.					
Qty. in cu. m. as shown					
88.00 @ 0.50/L					44
22) Providing & laying					

Continuation

Typical Myley
Information Log
Board as per

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide p → 26 ths M. in					
2.00000 @ 11595.65 / M. in					23991
(23) Providing & Laying					
Typical Main Road					
do - do as per spec					
Qty wide p → 26 ths M. in					
2.00000 @ 11595.65 / M. in					23191
(24) Providing Paving					
& Fixing Reflective					
Centre Pavement					
Qty wide p → 26 ths M. in					
(i) 600 mm width					
8 nos @ 3777.53 / M. in					30220
(ii) 600 mm					
4 nos @ 5091.56 / M. in					20364
(iii) 600 x 450 mm					
2 nos @ 4395.99 / M. in					8791
(iv) 900 mm					
2 nos @ 8350.84 / M. in					16706
(25) planting of Tree					
do - do as per spec					
Specification of Df					
Qty wide p → 27 ths M. in					
48.00 @ 800.30 / each					38414
Continuation					6057206

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.D. L.S		6057206
			O.O.S below E)	(+)	3029
					6054177
			1% L.COS	(+)	60542
			12% GST	(+)	726501
				is	6841220
					S650852
			Less Policy payment	(-)	52830674
					Hq 1000.
					Hq 0368
			Total		
			30.5m		
			A/D		
				AL	
				12/06/12	